
HY3600SEi             Spare parts price list 
No. name UNIT PRICE QTY No. name UNIT PRICE QTY
1 Engine Assembly 1 50 Top cover 1
2 M8 X 40 Bolt 1 51 M6 X 12 Bolt 1
3 Ignition Coil 1 52 Fuel tank sleeve 1
4 Stator Assembly 1 53 Fuel cap 1
5 M6 X 25 Bolt 1 54 Fuel level display cover board 1

HY3600SEi             Spare parts price list 

p y
6 M6 X50 Inner 6 Cornus Bolt 4 55 Fuel level display sleve 1
7 Rotor Assembly 1 56 Handle 1
8 Flywheel Fan 1 57 Sheet iron clip 2
9 Starter Cup 2 58 Connection Pipe, fuel tank 1
10 M6 X 20 Bolt 1 59 M4.2 x10 self-tapping screw 1
11 Motor Wind Cover 1 60 Upper fan cover 1
12 M6 X 18 Bolt 1 61 Nether fan cover 1
13 R il St t  A bl 1 62 M8 15 b lt 213 Recoil Starter Assembly 1 62 M8 x15 bolt 2
14 M6 X 10 Bolt 1 63 Engine Bracket 1
15 Carburetor Gasket, Plastic 1 64 M10 x 30bolt 1

Connection Pipe for Carburetor 1 65 Absorber 2
16 Gasket, Plastic 1 66 Rear cover 1
17 Backpressure Valve 1 67 M6 x12plate screw 6
18 Connection Pipe for Choke 1 68 Handle stopple 1
19 Steel Wire Clip 2 69 M6 x12 bolt 219 Steel Wire Clip 2 69 M6 x12 bolt 2
20 Carburetor 1 70 Handle spongs sleeve 1
21  M3 X 8 Obtuse Screw 1 71 M6 x12 bolt 1
22 Step Motor 1 72 Exhaust cover 1
23 M5 X 8 Plate Screw 1 73 M6 x12 bolt 1
24 Step Motor, Base 1 74 Rear housing 1
25 Throttle frame 1 75 M6 x12plate screw 1
26 Breath Pipe 1 76 Battery 126 Breath Pipe 1 76 Battery 1
27 Air Cleaner cartridge 6 77 Lift side board 1
28 Air Cleaner element 2 78 M6 x12 bolt 1
29 Air Cleaner case 1 79 Maintenance cover 1
30 Air Cleaner Cover 1 80 M6x12 big head bolt 1
31 M4. 2 X 12 Self-tapping Screw 4 81 Common wheels 1
32 Starting Motor 1 82 Wheels with brake 1
33 Muffler Bent Tube 12 83 Chassis 1
34 Muffler Cover 1 84 Carburetor connetion pipe 1
35 Muffler Cover Frame,  Firmed Frame 1 85 Fuel valve 1
36 M6 X 12 Bolt 1 86 M6 x12 plate screw 1
37 Fan 1 87 Front Housing 1
38 M10 X 20 Bolt 1 88 M6 x12 bolt 1
39 Muffler Assembly 2 89 Control panel assembly 4
40 M8 X 165 Bolt 1 90 M4.2 x10 self-tapping screw 1
41 M8 X 85 B lt 3 91 F l l  k b 141 M8 X 85 Bolt 3 91 Fuel valve knob 1
42 Clip 1 92 Handle spongs sleeve 1
43 Fire Net 1 93 Front cover 1
44 Muffler Cover 1 94 M6 x12 plate screw 1
45 M6 X 16 Plate Screw 1 95 Handle stopple 1
46 M6 X 12 Bolt 1 96 Inverter assembly 1
47 Frame 1 97 inverter bracket 1
48 Fuel tank 1 98 Inductance 148 Fuel tank 1 98 Inductance 1
49 M6 X 12 Bolt 99 Right side board 1




	HY3600SEi Drawing.pdf
	HY3600SEi Drawing.jpg


